
                    Overall Leaders
Current Leader: bombre-boy

Second Place: Burzum
Third Place: Lore

                    Weekly Winners
Round 1: 84859300, boncer34
Round 2: TheUnicorn
Round 3: mike14, TheUnicorn
Round 4: Burzum, Cold Sober
Round 5: boncer34
Round 6: bombre-boy
Round 7: bombre-boy, Vincent Hanna
Round 8: eth-dog, Red Black and Blue
Round 9: bombre-boy, BomberFan355, TheGrizz, Beerfish

Round 10: Lore
Round 11: mike14, un_eggs
Round 12: Lore, eth-dog
Round 13: Sporno 4 Pyros, 84859300
Round 14:
Round 15: Sporno 4 Pyros
Round 16: DonsRule
Round 17: windyhill
Round 18: Inspecta Gadget
Round 19: Beerfish
Round 20: eth-dog, yodellinhank
Round 21: yodellinhank
Round 22: Lore
Round 23: Inspecta Gadget
Round 24: Andronicus



Rank Poster Score Aggregate

Exact
Margin
Bonus

Weekly
Winner
Bonus +/-

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24
A: HAW H: GC A: STK H: GWS GR: MELB A: COLL H: GEEL A: PORT A: BL H: RICH A: WCE H: NM A: CARL A: FREO H: PORT H: ADEL H: GEEL H: WB H: SYD H: WCE A: NM A: GWS H: COLL

59 28 -18 13 27 -13 -28 -5 -42 1 50 6 34 -32 -4 18 -77 -41 -2 1 9 -126 -70
1 bombre-boy 484 609 25 100 0 12 22 13 12 -32 -12 -29 -16 -42 -27 37 29 11 -3 -23 -5 -23 -2 -8 42 17 -19 -31
2 Burzum 525 625 50 50 41 10 10 -5 13 -25 -15 -16 -13 -30 -8 47 34 -3 -5 -20 3 -26 8 -10 50 30 -20 -30
3 Lore 537 687 50 100 53 12 16 7 9 1 1 0 2 0 1 26 12 4 2 8 2 0 1 1 33 9 9 1
4 DonsRule 598 648 0 50 114 9 11 11 11 -29 1 -19 1 -30 -28 36 31 1 11 -2 10 -23 1 1 39 -5 -5 -43
5 eth-dog 604 704 0 100 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 mike14 611 661 0 50 127 8 13 -19 16 -44 -11 -36 -14 -39 -21 49 26 8 1 -26 -9 -21 -6 -5 62 13 13 -21
7 Vincent Hanna 615 665 0 50 131 8 41 9 21 -33 14 -27 -32 -62 -32 41 29 18 26 -27 27 -19 -33 16 36 11 -33 -24
8 Andronicus 623 673 0 50 139 -8 18 -21 -21 -33 -36 -32 -21 -28 -33 41 25 -17 -22 -37 -22 -28 -38 -21 22 47 -28 -88
9 Sporno 4 Pyros 630 680 0 50 146 9 5 5 1 -22 -15 -33 -13 -33 -17 105 47 30 -33 -37 5 -21 -16 4 72 12 22 -45
10 BomberFan355 653 703 25 25 169 -5 15 -15 8 -35 -24 -36 -35 -42 -48 35 28 -15 -15 -15 -10 -14 -10 -13 35 -21 -21 -28
11 Cold Sober 673 773 50 50 189 13 13 13 13 -39 13 -39 -13 -13 13 39 39 -13 13 13 13 -13 13 13 13 13 13 13
12 Red Black and Blue 678 703 0 25 194 5 30 1 1 -12 -15 -18 -10 -26 10 36 23 -15 -15 -10 -10 23 15 -15 -15 -12 1 1
13 windyhill 684 709 0 25 200 11 11 7 7 -8 7 -51 -29 -43 -39 21 21 17 15 11 17 17 -11 -22 49 13 -17 -29
14 TheGrizz 687 737 25 25 203 9 21 11 8 -27 -27 -41 -41 -42 -35 21 27 -15 -8 -33 -11 -32 -32 -32 41 41 -20 -20
15 Its Manbearpig 730 730 0 0 246 5 19 8 27 3 9 2 4 -22 -20 33 33 9 10 5 13 2 7 2 2 19 19 19
16 raskolnikov 734 734 0 0 250 24 23 -23 -23 -23 -42 -38 -32 -32 -32 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12
17 Sanj48 758 758 0 0 274 6 19 11 11 -26 6 8 -11 -21 6 6 32 11 11 11 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
18 BrewSmackerVeiny 808 808 0 0 324 12 25 -20 -20 -32 7 7 -21 -21 -21 15 60 11 1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
19 84859300 865 915 0 50 381 27 23 23 -16 -27 19 -34 -34 -34 -14 72 48 38 -11 -32 -32 -19 23 15 39 45 44 44
20 nonamehack 871 871 0 0 387 11 11 7 -17 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37 -37
21 ghostdog 897 897 0 0 413 0 31 31 5 -43 9 -37 7 7 3 3 43 18 9 -35 9 4 10 1 84 5 4 11
22 Beerfish 933 933 0 0 449 -26 -24 -23 -1 -37 -26 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42 -42
23 Inspecta Gadget 984 984 0 0 500 -4 8 -25 31 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48 -48
24 Godzke 987 987 0 0 503 -17 -17 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
25 TheUnicorn 1013 1063 0 50 529 22 29 -19 23 -27 1 27 -32 -54 17 62 19 -13 23 -32 15 15 17 -7 68 69 100 100
26 Dave 1098 1098 0 0 614 7 7 7 7 -11 3 3 3 3 -25 20 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43
27 boncer34 1181 1231 0 50 697 27 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 125 125 125
28 un_eggs 1198 1223 0 25 714 14 36 16 23 -38 11 -33 -19 -21 11 49 32 17 7 -29 38 38 38 37 110 110 110 110
29 rumply 1232 1232 0 0 748 0 43 2 34 -26 26 16 28 16 43 82 82 82 32 16 16 23 -33 42 67 67 67 67
30 yodellinhank 4112 4237 50 75 3628 -83 139 -66 110 -116 84 -197 -66 -108 -113 114 125 -111 180 -119 -112 97 97 0 1 -27 -43 1,901



Rank Poster Score +/-

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24
A: HAW H: GC A: STK H: GWS GR: MELB A: COLL H: GEEL A: PORT A: BL H: RICH A: WCE A: CARL bye A: FREO H: PORT H: ADEL H: GEEL H: WB H: SYD H: WCE A: NM A: GWS H: COLL

59 28 -18 13 27 -13 -28 -5 -42 1 50 34 -32 -4 18 -77 -41 -2 1 9 -126 -70

1 bombre-boy 484 0 47 6 31 1 59 1 1 11 0 28 13 23 29 19 23 54 39 6 41 8 107 39

2 Burzum 525 41 49 18 13 0 52 2 12 8 12 9 3 37 27 16 15 51 49 8 49 21 106 40

3 Lore 537 53 47 12 25 4 26 14 28 7 42 0 24 30 34 12 16 77 42 3 32 0 135 71

4 DonsRule 598 114 50 17 29 2 56 14 9 6 12 29 14 33 43 2 8 54 42 3 38 14 121 27

5 eth-dog 604 120 59 28 18 13 27 13 28 5 42 1 50 34 32 4 18 77 41 2 1 9 126 70

6 mike14 611 127 51 15 1 3 71 2 8 9 3 22 1 26 33 22 27 56 35 3 61 4 139 49

7 Vincent Hanna 615 131 51 13 27 8 60 27 1 27 20 33 9 16 58 23 9 58 8 18 35 2 93 46

8 Andronicus 623 139 67 10 3 34 60 23 4 16 14 34 9 51 10 33 40 49 3 19 21 38 98 18

9 Sporno 4 Pyros 630 146 50 23 23 12 49 2 5 8 9 18 55 4 1 33 13 56 25 6 71 3 148 25

10 BomberFan355 653 169 64 13 3 5 62 11 8 30 0 49 15 49 17 11 28 63 31 11 34 30 105 42

11 Cold Sober 673 189 46 15 31 0 66 26 11 8 29 12 11 47 45 17 5 64 54 15 12 4 139 83

12 Red Black and Blue 678 194 54 2 19 12 39 2 10 5 16 9 14 49 17 6 28 100 56 13 16 21 127 71

13 windyhill 684 200 48 17 25 6 35 20 23 24 1 40 29 17 47 15 1 94 30 20 48 4 109 41

14 TheGrizz 687 203 50 7 29 5 54 14 13 36 0 36 29 49 24 29 29 45 9 30 40 32 106 50

15 Its Manbearpig 730 246 54 9 26 14 24 22 30 9 20 21 17 25 42 9 5 79 48 4 1 10 145 89

16 raskolnikov 734 250 35 5 5 36 50 29 10 27 10 33 62 46 20 8 30 65 29 10 13 21 114 58

17 Sanj48 758 274 53 9 29 2 53 19 36 6 21 5 44 23 43 15 10 85 49 10 7 1 134 78

18 BrewSmackerVeiny 808 324 47 3 2 33 59 20 35 16 21 22 35 23 33 15 7 88 52 13 10 2 137 81

19 84859300 865 381 32 5 41 29 54 32 6 29 8 15 22 4 21 28 50 58 64 17 38 36 170 114

20 nonamehack 871 387 48 17 25 30 64 24 9 32 5 38 87 71 5 33 55 40 4 35 38 46 89 33

21 ghostdog 897 413 59 3 49 8 70 22 9 12 49 2 47 16 41 31 9 81 51 3 83 4 130 81

22 Beerfish 933 449 85 52 5 14 64 13 14 37 0 43 92 76 10 38 60 35 1 40 43 51 84 28

23 Inspecta Gadget 984 500 63 20 7 18 75 35 20 43 6 49 98 82 16 44 66 29 7 46 49 57 78 22

24 Godzke 987 503 76 45 41 10 4 36 51 28 65 22 27 11 55 27 5 100 64 25 22 14 149 93

25 TheUnicorn 1013 529 37 1 1 10 54 14 55 27 12 16 12 47 55 28 3 92 58 5 67 60 226 170

26 Dave 1098 614 52 21 25 6 38 16 31 8 45 26 30 9 75 47 25 120 84 45 42 34 169 113

27 boncer34 1181 697 32 3 43 12 2 38 53 30 67 24 25 9 57 29 7 102 66 27 24 116 251 195

28 un_eggs 1198 714 45 8 34 10 65 24 5 14 21 10 1 17 39 25 20 115 79 39 109 101 236 180

29 rumply 1232 748 59 15 20 21 53 39 44 33 58 42 32 48 64 20 2 100 8 44 66 58 193 137

30 yodellinhank 4112 3628 142 111 48 97 143 97 169 61 66 114 64 145 212 115 130 174 138 2 0 36 83 1971



Rank Poster Score Aggregate

Exact
Margin
Bonus

Weekly
Winner
Bonus +/-

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 bye AFL EF AFL SF AFL PF AFL GF
A: HAW H: GC A: STK H: GWS GR: MELB A: COLL H: GEEL A: PORT A: BL H: RICH A: WCE H: NM A: CARL bye A: FREO H: PORT H: ADEL H: GEEL H: WB H: SYD H: WCE A: NM A: GWS H: COLL

59 28 -18 13 27 -13 -28 -5 -42 1 50 6 34 -32 -4 18 -77 -41 -2 1 9 -126 -70
19 84859300 865 915 0 50 381 Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
8 Andronicus 623 673 0 50 139 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
22 Beerfish 933 933 0 0 449 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
10 BomberFan355 653 703 25 25 169 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
1 bombre-boy 484 609 25 100 0 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
27 boncer34 1181 1231 0 50 697 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
18 BrewSmackerVeiny 808 808 0 0 324 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
2 Burzum 525 625 50 50 41 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 50 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
11 Cold Sober 673 773 50 50 189 Bad tip Rollover Bad tip 50 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
26 Dave 1098 1098 0 0 614 Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
4 DonsRule 598 648 0 50 114 Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
5 eth-dog 604 704 0 100 120 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
21 ghostdog 897 897 0 0 413 Rollover Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
24 Godzke 987 987 0 0 503 Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
23 Inspecta Gadget 984 984 0 0 500 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
15 Its Manbearpig 730 730 0 0 246 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
3 Lore 537 687 50 100 53 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
6 mike14 611 661 0 50 127 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
20 nonamehack 871 871 0 0 387 Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
16 raskolnikov 734 734 0 0 250 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
12 Red Black and Blue 678 703 0 25 194 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
29 rumply 1232 1232 0 0 748 Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
17 Sanj48 758 758 0 0 274 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
9 Sporno 4 Pyros 630 680 0 50 146 Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
14 TheGrizz 687 737 25 25 203 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
25 TheUnicorn 1013 1063 0 50 529 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
28 un_eggs 1198 1223 0 25 714 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
7 Vincent Hanna 615 665 0 50 131 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
13 windyhill 684 709 0 25 200 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
30 yodellinhank 4112 4237 50 75 3628 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip 50 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover



Rank Poster Score Aggregate

Exact
Margin
Bonus

Weekly
Winner
Bonus +/-

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 bye AFL EF AFL SF AFL PF AFL GF
A: HAW H: GC A: STK H: GWS GR: MELB A: COLL H: GEEL A: PORT A: BL H: RICH A: WCE H: NM A: CARL A: FREO H: PORT H: ADEL H: GEEL H: WB H: SYD H: WCE A: NM A: GWS H: COLL

59 28 -18 13 27 -13 -28 -5 -42 1 50 6 34 -32 -4 18 -77 -41 -2 1 9 -126 -70
19 84859300 865 915 0 50 381 25 Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
8 Andronicus 623 673 0 50 139 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 50 Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
22 Beerfish 933 933 0 0 449 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
10 BomberFan355 653 703 25 25 169 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
1 bombre-boy 484 609 25 100 0 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 50 Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
27 boncer34 1181 1231 0 50 697 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
18 BrewSmackerVeiny 808 808 0 0 324 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
2 Burzum 525 625 50 50 41 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 50 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
11 Cold Sober 673 773 50 50 189 Bad tip Rollover Bad tip 50 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
26 Dave 1098 1098 0 0 614 Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
4 DonsRule 598 648 0 50 114 Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 50 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
5 eth-dog 604 704 0 100 120 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 50 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
21 ghostdog 897 897 0 0 413 Rollover Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
24 Godzke 987 987 0 0 503 Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
23 Inspecta Gadget 984 984 0 0 500 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
15 Its Manbearpig 730 730 0 0 246 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
3 Lore 537 687 50 100 53 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip 50 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
6 mike14 611 661 0 50 127 Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
20 nonamehack 871 871 0 0 387 Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
16 raskolnikov 734 734 0 0 250 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
12 Red Black and Blue 678 703 0 25 194 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
29 rumply 1232 1232 0 0 748 Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
17 Sanj48 758 758 0 0 274 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
9 Sporno 4 Pyros 630 680 0 50 146 Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
14 TheGrizz 687 737 25 25 203 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Rollover Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
25 TheUnicorn 1013 1063 0 50 529 Bad tip 25 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
28 un_eggs 1198 1223 0 25 714 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
7 Vincent Hanna 615 665 0 50 131 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 50 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
13 windyhill 684 709 0 25 200 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip 25 Rollover Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover
30 yodellinhank 4112 4237 50 75 3628 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover 25 50 Bad tip Bad tip Bad tip Rollover Rollover Rollover Rollover



Poster Score Aggregate
Exact

Margin
Bonus

Weekly
Winner
Bonus

+/-

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24

MCG Marvel MCG Marvel AO MCG MCG AO Gabba MCG Optus Marvel MCG Optus MCG Marvel GMHBA Marvel Marvel Marvel Marvel GIANTS MCG

A: HAW H: GC A: STK H: GWS GR: MELB A: COLL H: GEEL A: PORT A: BL H: RICH A: WCE H: NM A: CARL bye A: FREO H: PORT H: ADEL H: GEEL H: WB H: SYD H: WCE A: NM A: GWS H: COLL

59 28 -18 13 27 -13 -28 -5 -42 1 50 6 34 -32 -4 18 -77 -41 -2 1 9 -126 -70

9 51 19 13 7 25 10 10 -27 54 1 20 -31 13 -15 16 -30 15 -21 23 34 26 29 26 6 32 2 34 -18 23 4 17 -6 71 1 42 1 13 34 38 13 21 3 129 1

19 84859300 865 915 0 50 381 27 32 23 5 23 41 -16 29 -27 54 19 32 -34 6 -34 29 -34 8 -14 15 72 22 48 42 38 4 -11 21 -32 28 -32 50 -19 58 23 64 15 17 39 38 45 36 44 170 44

8 Andronicus 623 673 0 50 139 -8 67 18 10 -21 3 -21 34 -33 60 -36 23 -32 4 -21 16 -28 14 -33 34 41 9 25 19 -17 51 -22 10 -37 33 -22 40 -28 49 -38 3 -21 19 22 21 47 38 -28 98 -88

22 Beerfish 933 933 0 0 449 -26 85 -24 52 -23 5 -1 14 -37 64 -26 13 -42 14 -42 37 -42 0 -42 43 -42 92 -42 48 -42 76 -42 10 -42 38 -42 60 -42 35 -42 1 -42 40 -42 43 -42 51 -42 84 -42

10 BomberFan355 653 703 25 25 169 -5 64 15 13 -15 3 8 5 -35 62 -24 11 -36 8 -35 30 -42 0 -48 49 35 15 28 22 -15 49 -15 17 -15 11 -10 28 -14 63 -10 31 -13 11 35 34 -21 30 -21 105 -28

1 bombre-boy 484 609 25 100 0 12 47 22 6 13 31 12 1 -32 59 -12 1 -29 1 -16 11 -42 0 -27 28 37 13 29 23 11 23 -3 29 -23 19 -5 23 -23 54 -2 39 -8 6 42 41 17 8 -19 107 -31

27 boncer34 1181 1231 0 50 697 27 32 25 3 25 43 25 12 25 2 25 38 25 53 25 30 25 67 25 24 25 25 25 19 25 9 25 57 25 29 25 7 25 102 25 66 25 27 25 24 125 116 125 251 125

18 BrewSmackerVeiny 808 808 0 0 324 12 47 25 3 -20 2 -20 33 -32 59 7 20 7 35 -21 16 -21 21 -21 22 15 35 60 54 11 23 1 33 11 15 11 7 11 88 11 52 11 13 11 10 11 2 11 137 11

2 Burzum 525 625 50 50 41 10 49 10 18 -5 13 13 0 -25 52 -15 2 -16 12 -13 8 -30 12 -8 9 47 3 34 28 -3 37 -5 27 -20 16 3 15 -26 51 8 49 -10 8 50 49 30 21 -20 106 -30

11 Cold Sober 673 773 50 50 189 13 46 13 15 13 31 13 0 -39 66 13 26 -39 11 -13 8 -13 29 13 12 39 11 39 33 -13 47 13 45 13 17 13 5 -13 64 13 54 13 15 13 12 13 4 13 139 13

26 Dave 1098 1098 0 0 614 7 52 7 21 7 25 7 6 -11 38 3 16 3 31 3 8 3 45 -25 26 20 30 43 37 43 9 43 75 43 47 43 25 43 120 43 84 43 45 43 42 43 34 43 169 43

4 DonsRule 598 648 0 50 114 9 50 11 17 11 29 11 2 -29 56 1 14 -19 9 1 6 -30 12 -28 29 36 14 31 25 1 33 11 43 -2 2 10 8 -23 54 1 42 1 3 39 38 -5 14 -5 121 -43

5 eth-dog 604 704 0 100 120 0 59 0 28 0 18 0 13 0 27 0 13 0 28 0 5 0 42 0 1 0 50 0 6 0 34 0 32 0 4 0 18 0 77 0 41 0 2 0 1 0 9 0 126 0

21 ghostdog 897 897 0 0 413 0 59 31 3 31 49 5 8 -43 70 9 22 -37 9 7 12 7 49 3 2 3 47 43 37 18 16 9 41 -35 31 9 9 4 81 10 51 1 3 84 83 5 4 4 130 11

24 Godzke 987 987 0 0 503 -17 76 -17 45 23 41 23 10 23 4 23 36 23 51 23 28 23 65 23 22 23 27 23 17 23 11 23 55 23 27 23 5 23 100 23 64 23 25 23 22 23 14 23 149 23

23 Inspecta Gadget 984 984 0 0 500 -4 63 8 20 -25 7 31 18 -48 75 -48 35 -48 20 -48 43 -48 6 -48 49 -48 98 -48 54 -48 82 -48 16 -48 44 -48 66 -48 29 -48 7 -48 46 -48 49 -48 57 -48 78 -48

15 Its Manbearpig 730 730 0 0 246 5 54 19 9 8 26 27 14 3 24 9 22 2 30 4 9 -22 20 -20 21 33 17 33 27 9 25 10 42 5 9 13 5 2 79 7 48 2 4 2 1 19 10 19 145 19

3 Lore 537 687 50 100 53 12 47 16 12 7 25 9 4 1 26 1 14 0 28 2 7 0 42 1 0 26 24 12 6 4 30 2 34 8 12 2 16 0 77 1 42 1 3 33 32 9 0 9 135 1

6 mike14 611 661 0 50 127 8 51 13 15 -19 1 16 3 -44 71 -11 2 -36 8 -14 9 -39 3 -21 22 49 1 26 20 8 26 1 33 -26 22 -9 27 -21 56 -6 35 -5 3 62 61 13 4 13 139 -21

20 nonamehack 871 871 0 0 387 11 48 11 17 7 25 -17 30 -37 64 -37 24 -37 9 -37 32 -37 5 -37 38 -37 87 -37 43 -37 71 -37 5 -37 33 -37 55 -37 40 -37 4 -37 35 -37 38 -37 46 -37 89 -37

16 raskolnikov 734 734 0 0 250 24 35 23 5 -23 5 -23 36 -23 50 -42 29 -38 10 -32 27 -32 10 -32 33 -12 62 -12 18 -12 46 -12 20 -12 8 -12 30 -12 65 -12 29 -12 10 -12 13 -12 21 -12 114 -12

12 Red Black and Blue 678 703 0 25 194 5 54 30 2 1 19 1 12 -12 39 -15 2 -18 10 -10 5 -26 16 10 9 36 14 23 17 -15 49 -15 17 -10 6 -10 28 23 100 15 56 -15 13 -15 16 -12 21 1 127 1

29 rumply 1232 1232 0 0 748 0 59 43 15 2 20 34 21 -26 53 26 39 16 44 28 33 16 58 43 42 82 32 82 76 82 48 32 64 16 20 16 2 23 100 -33 8 42 44 67 66 67 58 67 193 67

17 Sanj48 758 758 0 0 274 6 53 19 9 11 29 11 2 -26 53 6 19 8 36 -11 6 -21 21 6 5 6 44 32 26 11 23 11 43 11 15 8 10 8 85 8 49 8 10 8 7 8 1 8 134 8

9 Sporno 4 Pyros 630 680 0 50 146 9 50 5 23 5 23 1 12 -22 49 -15 2 -33 5 -13 8 -33 9 -17 18 105 55 47 41 30 4 -33 1 -37 33 5 13 -21 56 -16 25 4 6 72 71 12 3 22 148 -45

14 TheGrizz 687 737 25 25 203 9 50 21 7 11 29 8 5 -27 54 -27 14 -41 13 -41 36 -42 0 -35 36 21 29 27 21 -15 49 -8 24 -33 29 -11 29 -32 45 -32 9 -32 30 41 40 41 32 -20 106 -20

25 TheUnicorn 1013 1063 0 50 529 22 37 29 1 -19 1 23 10 -27 54 1 14 27 55 -32 27 -54 12 17 16 62 12 19 13 -13 47 23 55 -32 28 15 3 15 92 17 58 -7 5 68 67 69 60 100 226 100

28 un_eggs 1198 1223 0 25 714 14 45 36 8 16 34 23 10 -38 65 11 24 -33 5 -19 14 -21 21 11 10 49 1 32 26 17 17 7 39 -29 25 38 20 38 115 38 79 37 39 110 109 110 101 110 236 110

7 Vincent Hanna 615 665 0 50 131 8 51 41 13 9 27 21 8 -33 60 14 27 -27 1 -32 27 -62 20 -32 33 41 9 29 23 18 16 26 58 -27 23 27 9 -19 58 -33 8 16 18 36 35 11 2 -33 93 -24

13 windyhill 684 709 0 25 200 11 48 11 17 7 25 7 6 -8 35 7 20 -51 23 -29 24 -43 1 -39 40 21 29 21 15 17 17 15 47 11 15 17 1 17 94 -11 30 -22 20 49 48 13 4 -17 109 -29

30 yodellinhank 4112 4237 50 75 3628 -83 142 139 111 -66 48 110 97 -116 143 84 97 -197 169 -66 61 -108 66 -113 114 114 64 125 119 -111 145 180 212 -119 115 -112 130 97 174 97 138 0 2 1 0 -27 36 -43 83 1,901
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